











Ob & Gy societies joining in

SOGOG

President- Dr. Meenakshi Patel Secretary- Dr. Dipesh Dholakia Joint Secretary- Dr. M.C. Patel **Treasurer- Dr. Hemant Bhatt**

Ahmedabad Obs & Gyn Society

President- Dr. Rajal Thaker Secretary- Dr. Sunil Shah

Bhuj Obs & Gyn Society

President- Dr. N. N. Bhadarka Secretary- Dr. G. K. Hirani

Godhra Obs & Gyn Society

President- Dr. S. P. Patel Secretary- Dr. Alpesh S. Patel

Jamnagar Obs & Gyn Society

President- Dr. Neeta Mandhai Sata Secretary- Dr. Nita Rada

Baroda Obs & Gyn Society

President- Dr. Pallavi Satarkar Secretary- Dr. Amita Umesh Shah

Ananmula



Date: 24th December 2020



Time: 3.00 PM to 5.00 PM

This webinar is granted 1 ICOG credit point

EOGSD

FOGSI 2020 WEB CME





Dr. Alpesh Gandhi President



Dr. Atul Ganatra Vice President



Dr. Jaydeep Tank **Secretary General**



Dr. Shobha N. Gudi Chairperson

FOCUS ON CONTRACEPTION

Chairpersons



Dr. Meenakshi Patel Dr. Rajal Thaker President. sogog



President AOGS



President Bhuj OGS



Dr. Neeta Sata President JOGS

Dr. S.P. Patel President **Godhra OGS**

Speaker



Dr. Shobha N. Gudi Chairperson, Family welfare committee, FOGSI 2019-21

Guest of Honor



Dr. Rohit Bhatt Past President FOGSI



Dr. M.C Patel Past Vice President

Topic

Expanded basket of Choice & FOGSI - I - Care

Interactive Session on Enhancing Contraceptive Prescriptions in Pandemic

Panelists





Dr. Pallavi Satarkar



Dr. Kruti Deliwala









Link: https://webcastlive.co.in/contraceptionupdate/

- This e-mail message is intended for HealthCare Practitioner (HCP) registered in India
- This e-mail message is confidential and may also be privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or to unlawful. If you have received this message in error you are requested to delete it from your system and to contact the sender by replying to this message immediately. Pfizer shall not be liable for the improper trans n of this message nor for any damage sustained as a result of this message
- Pfizer shall not be responsible in case of any cancellations, delays of the Webcast due to any reason beyond Pfizer's control, including but not limited to the experts unavailability, website or any technical issues.

